General Description
The MAX696/697 supervisory circuits reduce the
complexity and number of components required for
power supply monitoring and battery control functions
in microprocessor systems. These include fjP reset
and backup-battery switchover, watchdog timer,
CMOS RAM write protection, and power-failure warn-
ing. The MAX696/697 significantly improves system

• Separate Monitor for Power Fail or Low Battery
Warning
Ordering Information
PART TEMP. RANGE PACKAGE
MAX696C/D 0°C to +70° C Dice
MAX696CPE 0°C to +70° C 16 Lead Plastic DIP
MAX696CWE 0°C to +70°C 16 Lead Wide SO
MAX696EPE -40° C to +85° C 16 Lead Plastic DIP
MAX696EJE -40° C to +85° C 16 Lead CERDIP
MAX696EWE -40° C to +85° C 16 Lead Wide SO
MAX696MJE -55° C to + 125°C 16 Lead CERDIP
MAX697C/D 0°C to +70°C Dice
MAX697CPE 0°C to +70° C 16 Lead Plastic DIP
MAX697CWE 0°C to +70° C 16 Lead Wide SO
MAX697EPE -40° C to +85° C 16 Lead Plastic DIP
MAX697EJE -40°C to +85°C 16 Lead CERDIP
MAX697EWE -40° C to +85° C 16 Lead Wide SO
MAX697MJE -55°C to +125°C 16 Lead CERDIP Intelligent Instruments
Automotive Systems
Critical /jP Power Monitoring
Pin Configurations
Top View